	05 LIMITED LIA	FILED Apr 25, 2005 08:00 AM			
DOCUMENT # L02000012252				Secretary of State	
1. Entity Name VHS COMMODITIES, LLC					
Principal Place of Business Mailing Address 5019 EXETER DRIVE 5019 EXETER DR FORTT WAYNE, IN 46815 FT. WAYNE, IN 46815					
DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE			~ =	04112005No Chg-LLC CR2E083 (10/03)	
			CE	37-1433115 Not Applica	
	5. Name and Address of Current	Registered Agent	1	Fee Required	
VAUGHN, RICHARD L 12481 W. FOSS GROVE PATH INGLIS, FL 34449			DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE		
		r the purpose of changing its register	red office or register	red agent, or both, in the State of Florida. I am familiar with, and acce	
the obligation	ons of registered agent.				
GNATURE	Signature, typed or printed name of registered agent	and tille if applicable (NOTE Register	red Agent signature required	s when reinstating) DATE	
Fil Di	ling Fee is \$50.00 ue by May 1, 2005				
h. 1	MANAGING MEMBE	RS/MANAGERS	_		
itle Iame	MGR VAUGHN, RICHARD L				
TREET ADORESS	12481 W. FOSS GROVE PATH INGLIS, FL 34449				
ITLE	MGR		-1	UDD0000329511 04/25/05-80119-017 50.00	
IAME	HOLT, DANIEL W 3RD				
TREET ADDRESS	1100 PINELLAS BAYWAY TIERRA VERDA, FL 33715				
TTLE	MGRM				
IAME	SULLIVAN, WILLIAM F 5019 EXETER DR				
ITY-ST-ZIP	FORT WAYNE, IN 46815			DO NOT WRITE	
IITLE JAME			1	IN THIS SPACE	
TREET ADDRESS					
CITY-ST-ZIP			_		
ITLE (AME					
STREET ADDRESS			.		
STREET ADDRESS	1				
city-st-zip Itle Vame					
ITY-ST-ZIP ITLE IAME TREET ADDRESS					
NTY-ST-ZIP ITLE IAME STREET ADDRESS NTY-ST-ZIP	certify that the information supplied with	this filing does not qualify for the ex	emption stated in S	ection 119.07(3)(I), Florida Statutes. I further certify that the informatic made under oath, that I am a managing member or manager of the	